$179.810.3
#160.310.2

_7.210.28 | @

OEM

Brand
ALPINA
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
FORD
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#182:0
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Reference
34111159602
34111159 895
34111159602
34111159895
34111159916
34111161086
34116757746
34116757747
34111159602
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CD6606V

Brake Discs

|1 l Description

Availability
EAN

Height [mm]
Tightening Torque [Nm]

Number of Holes

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Minimum thickness [mm)]

Brake Disc Type

Centering Diameter [mm]

AM

Brand

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

ATE

BENDIX

BENDIX

BENDIX

BLUE PRINT

BORG & BECK
BOSCH

BOSCH

BRECO

BREMBO

BREMBO

BREMBO

BREMBO

BREMBO

BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING

BRAKING

1®)

B. DISC BMW, ALPINA

Non disponibile

8050141283000

77,1
8,5

5

30
28,4
Vented

Reference
DSK2008
60-00-0124C

24.0130-0101.1

24013001011
430101
520504
520616
561553B
ADB114355
BBD5866S
0986479 116
0986479116
BS8057
09.5579.10
09.5579.21
09557910
09557920
09557921
CD6606V
955076
DI955076S
DI956144


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI
E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO

FTE

GIRLING
GRAF

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HP (ZEBRA)
INTERBRAKE
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
JURID

JURID

JURID
KRUPP

LPR

METELLI
METELLI
METELLI
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX
NATIONAL
NECTO

NK

OBTEC A/S
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PILENGA

QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

800-703C
ADC1772V
ANDG6875
BG670
19-9895
10751
DDF606
BS4636
6026025
DF29703
8DD 355 102-871
8DD 355 122-082
8DD 355 127-101
57375
BDO0007
DI-0124C
600124C
BMW135
561553J
561553JC
561553JC-1
DDF606-1
B2391V
23-0703
23-0703C
230703
6110522

315 521 3023
383 521 3023/PD
D1351
MDC833
NBD409
WN704
311532
815131344V
BS-5110C
50426

V126

57375
BDC4636
609620
6511.1
DBAG606V
92058300
92058303



TEXTAR 92058305

TEXTAR 98200 0583 0 1
TEXTAR 98200058301
TRW DF2602

TRW DF2602S
VALEO 186672
ZIMMERMANN 150.1271.00
ZIMMERMANN 150.1271.20
ZIMMERMANN 150.1271.52
ZIMMERMANN 150127100
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